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Joost Depoorter
Jordi Marti

Dani Juscafresa
Ferran Santaularia
Xavier Penas
Carles Castells
Jordiet Sabater
Jaume Borras
Adria Mur

David Depoorter
Ruben Monreal
Bernat Reig
Santi Peralta
Julian Castella
Josep M? Casadevall
Pau Soré

José Moncayo
Jordi Vich
Mariona Gibert
Jaume Barquer
Manel Marsinach
Josep Viladoms
Mateu Subira
Ferran Llopart

Barco
DEPOORTER
MARTI

JUSCA

SYRAH

NEGRO ZUMBON
XIULET

JORDIET
KAMAKU

DEIVID
PATINET
BERNI

ESQUITX
CAT CAT
PLAYBOY
MOLBY
VALENT
BMJ
ESQUITX
BITXO
MORA MORA
MATEULO
KON TIKI

N° VELA

2250
2675

2861
70
33

2739

2980
76

2755

100
198
48

3258

3114

2509

2947

2973

2953

910

3031

2562

11,7
17
8
17
5,7
17
17
17
3
10
13
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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DATA 2 9/1
PART. (04)
PROVA #2
1
DNC 14
3 5,7
4 8
2 3
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14

PROVA #3
1
3 5,7
2 3
4 8
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
6 11,7
5 10
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
DNC 17
7 13
DNC 17

DATA 1 2/2
PART. (1 O)
PROVA #4
3 5,7
DNC 20
4 8
8 14
2 3
5 10
1
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
7 13
6 11,7
DNF 17
DNF 17
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

DATA 1 9/2
PART. (14)
PROVA #5

1
2 3
4 8
9 15
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
7 13
8 5,7
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
10 16
B 10
DNC 24
8 14
DNC 24
6 11,7
12 18
13 19
14 20
DNC 24
11 17

DATA 26/2
PART. (05)
PROVA #6
1
3 5,7
2 3
4 8
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
5 10
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15
DNC 15

PROVA #7
2 3

1
4 8
8 14
DNC 22
6 11,7
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
5 10
10 16
3 5,7
7 13
DNF 19
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNF 19
DNC 22
9 15
DNC 22
DNF 19
DNC 22
DNC 22

DATA 1 2/3
PART. (-I 4)
PROVA #8

]
3 57
13 19
12 18
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
2 3
DNC 24
DNC 24
117
DNC 24
DNC 24
g 14
DNC 24
5 10
6 11,7
4 8
DNC 24
10 16
7 13
9 15
DNC 24
14 20

DATA 1 9/3
PART. (1 O)

PROVA #9

1
5 10
7 13
8 14
4 8
6 11,7
3 5,7
10 16
2 3
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
9 15
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

DATA 26/3
PART. (09)
PROVA #10
;
8 14
4 8
3 57
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
5 10
DNC 19
2 3
7 13
DNC 19
DNC 19
6 11,7
9 15
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19



